
4 Year Old Amateur: Go (ALL LEVELS)
The Ike Derby & Classic LAE: 02/04/22

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 14 • INTERMEDIATE: 10

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider

Set 1

1 I,IS SUMMA REYN MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO

2 A ROYAL SWEET PEPTO WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

3 A SHES SPOTLESS LEWIS J BYARS LEWIS J BYARS

4 A,AG PEPTO CAT CRACKER RONALD C COOK RONALD C COOK

5 A LETS BE REYZINABLE MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

6 A,AG HALE YEAH GREGORY S WILLIAMSON GREGORY S WILLIAMSON

7 A CAJUN HOTT DAVID A BURBA KELLI JEAN BURBA

8 I,IG REYZIN SMOOTHNESS CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

9 A,I LAGUNA MADREY DENISE BENDELE DENISE BENDELE

10 I,IS FIESTAS N SIESTAS TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS

11 A,AG CHECK OUT MY CAT HERITAGE HORSES AND CATTLE LLC KEITH HERITAGE

12 A,AS ROYALTY BLUE LICA PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

13 I A BIT OF A REBEL ARTHUR H NOBLE ARTHUR H NOBLE

14 A AWESOMES KITTY MARGOT HAZELL, INC MARGOT HAZELL

Set 2

15 A,AS REBELLENA MARVIN MARMANDE JR MARVIN MARMANDE JR

16 I CANDID REBEL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ XAVIER RODRIGUEZ

17 I TS TALKIN N STYLE ROBERT MEYER ROBERT MEYER

18 A,AG,AS HEZA DUAL BADGER BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY

19 I,IS ROYALTY BLUE LICA PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

20 I,IG,IS TELES SWEET LIES JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK

21 A,AS SMOKIN DENIM LICA PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

22 A DIAMONDS IN THE SEA TRYSTAN CROW TRYSTAN CROW

23 A CINCO DE MATALLICA GREGORY S WILLIAMSON GREGORY S WILLIAMSON

24 A BAROQUENSTYLISH GAVIN CALLAHAN GAVIN CALLAHAN

25 A,I THE HOTTIST MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD

26 A REYSIN A TALKER RYLEIGH FERRIER RYLEIGH FERRIER

27 A,AG,AS LESS TALK GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON

28 I,IG REYZIN THE BARR AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH RHEIN STANDISH

Set 3

29 A,AS PLAYN WITHA BLUEBOON BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY

30 A,AG BAMA DIVA AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH RHEIN STANDISH

31 A,AS,IS,I GLORIOUS REBEL BELLE TERRE RANCH VICKY (VICK) LYNN ETHERIDGE
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32 A,I HAAY JUDE JULIE A BEASLEY JULIE A BEASLEY

33 I,IG,IS DUALSNAP TALKER ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

34 A NOT FOR GRANITE KENTON H ARNOLD AUSTRIA C ARNOLD

35 I,IG STYLISH SPOTS CAT GULLY ENTERPRISES INC COLETA ROSSON

36 I,IG THE MARKA MAN T & L FARMS LU LILES MILLS

37 A,AS SMOOTH REYZIN CASH KAREN J HUDSON KAREN J HUDSON

38 A,AG,AS TS TALKIN N STYLE ROBERT MEYER ROBERT MEYER

39 I,IG MCKENZIE REBEL TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

40 A A BIT OF A REBEL ARTHUR H NOBLE ARTHUR H NOBLE

41 A MY SMOOTH HUNTRESS RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

42 I,IG CAJUN HOTT DAVID A BURBA KELLI JEAN BURBA

Set 4

43 A,AG REYZIN SMOOTHNESS CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

44 I SHES SPOTLESS LEWIS J BYARS LEWIS J BYARS

45 A CANDID REBEL XAVIER RODRIGUEZ XAVIER RODRIGUEZ

46 I,IG ZAHIRS REY JASON A BRITT JASON A BRITT

47 A,AS FIESTAS N SIESTAS TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS

48 A BABY SPYCE RADFORD QUARTER HORSES LLC EMILEE RADFORD

49 A,AG JUST LET ME HOLD YOU RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

50 I REYSIN A TALKER RYLEIGH FERRIER RYLEIGH FERRIER

51 I,L PLAYIN N THE SUGAR TRYSTAN CROW MARY CROW

52 I,IS SMOOTH REYZIN CASH KAREN J HUDSON KAREN J HUDSON

53 I,IG,IS LESS TALK GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON

54 I,IG,IS BAMA HAIDOUT DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

55 I,IG PEPTO CAT CRACKER RONALD C COOK RONALD C COOK

56 I NOT FOR GRANITE KENTON H ARNOLD KENTON H ARNOLD

57 I ROCKIN THE LOOK HERITAGE HORSES AND CATTLE LLC KEITH HERITAGE

Set 5

58 I,IS REBELLENA MARVIN MARMANDE JR MARVIN MARMANDE JR

59 I BABY SPYCE RADFORD QUARTER HORSES LLC EMILEE RADFORD

60 A,AG STYLISH SPOTS CAT GULLY ENTERPRISES INC COLETA ROSSON

61 A,AS,I,IS SR CHEER LEADER BILL PAXTON FARMS LLC BILL PAXTON

62 A ROCKIN THE LOOK HERITAGE HORSES AND CATTLE LLC KEITH HERITAGE

63 A,AG REYZIN THE BARR AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH RHEIN STANDISH

64 A STARRY EYEDD CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES LLC NANCY RAINEY
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64.1 A,I LILY VON SHTUPP BRYAN BARTON BRYAN BARTON

65 A,AG THE MARKA MAN T & L FARMS LU LILES MILLS

66 I,IG CHECK OUT MY CAT KEITH HERITAGE KEITH HERITAGE

67 A,AG,AS BAMA HAIDOUT DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

68 A ABLAZED PHILLIP D GARRISON PHILLIP D GARRISON

69 A,AG,AS TELES SWEET LIES JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK

70 A,I ROSIES SMART REY DENISE BENDELE DENISE BENDELE

71 A,AG A HOUSTON SOLUTION AUSTRIA C ARNOLD AUSTRIA C ARNOLD

72 A OAKLIE COWAN RANCH, INC. MAKENZIE COWAN

Set 6

73 I,IS SMOKIN DENIM LICA PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

74 A,AS MY CHECKERED PAST MARK SENN MARK SENN

75 I OAKLIE COWAN RANCH, INC. MAKENZIE COWAN

76 I,IG EZ CHECKS GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN

77 A,AS LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

78 A PLAYIN N THE SUGAR TRYSTAN CROW MARY CROW

79 A,AG,AS DUALSNAP TALKER ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

80 I,L ROYAL SWEET PEPTO WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

81 I,L DIAMONDS IN THE SEA TRYSTAN CROW TRYSTAN CROW

82 IG,A,I,AG METALLIC MAXIMUS GREGORY S WILLIAMSON SAWYER R HENNIG

83 A,AG ZAHIRS REY JASON A BRITT JASON A BRITT

84 I ABLAZED PHILLIP D GARRISON PHILLIP D GARRISON

85 A,AG MCKENZIE REBEL TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

86 A,AS SPOTIFYED BARKER RANCH CH LLC GARY A BARKER

87 A,AS SUMMA REYN MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • AG: Am. Gelding • AS: Am. Senior • I: INTERMEDIATE • IG: Int. Gelding • IS: Int. Senior • L: LIMITED • LG: Lt.d
Gelding • LS: Ltd. Senior
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